Multi‐Cartridge Filter Housings M/T Series
The vessels are made completely in stainless steel AISI 304 or AISI 316 L.
The shell construction with quick bolted cover permits easy cleaning and cartridge
changing. These filters are suitable also for filtering dangerous liquids.
The series “M” feature a cover secured with swing bolts cover to reduce cover re-
moval time.
The series “T” feature a cover secured with swing bolts with eyenuts.
The filters are made according to “PED”

Lubrificant oils
Cutting oils
ORDERING INFORMATION  *
M SSL 05 30 P L 050 0 0 00
Type of
Closure
Material of
construction
Filter cartridges
Fastening
Position of
connection
Type of connection
Dimension of
connections Options No of
stacks
Height
M = eyenuts
T = swing
bolts
OOS = AISI 304
SSL = 316L
XXX = Speciali
01 = 1
02 = 2
03 = 3
05 = 5
06 = 6
09 = 9
12 = 12
Etc
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
30 = 30”
40 = 40”
xx = Special
P = Plate
with spring
and  rod
T = Rod with
plug
3 = cod. 3
7 = cod. 7
8 = cod. 8
9 = cod. 9
X = Special
A = In line
Z = Deflected
L = at 90°
P = Parallel
X = Special
UF =
US =
AS =
AF =
DF =
DS =
NM =
NF =
IM =
IF =
GM =
GF =
TW =
TC =
BF =
BM =
UNI fixed flange
UNI lap joint flange
(muolded)
ANSI lap joint flange
ANSI fixed flange
DIN fixed flange